ZX-E Series Smart Sensors (Inductive Displacement Type) 1
Smart Sensors (Inductive Displacement Type)
ZX-E Series
High-accuracy Detection of Met-
al Workpiece Displacement
• Sensor Heads support a wide variety of
applications.
• Linearity can be adjusted for non-ferrous

Units by using a Calculating Unit
.
Ordering Information
■ Sensors
Sensor Heads　(Refer to Dimensions on page 11.)
*1: For an average count of 4,096.
*2: Models with Protective Spiral Tubes are also available. Add a suffix of “-S” to the above model numbers when ordering. (Example: ZX-ED01T-S)
For detailed dimensions of the Protective Spiral Tube, refer to the information on the E39-F32A on the OMRON website.
*3: Be sure to use ZX-EDA Amplifier Unit version 1,200 or later with the ZX-EV04.
*4: Be sure to use ZX-EDA Amplifier Unit version 1,300 or later with the ZX-EM02H.
Amplifier Units　(Refer to Dimensions on page 13.)
Note: Compatible connection with the Sensor Head.
Shape Dimensions Sensing distance Resolution *1 Model
Cylindrical 3 dia. x 18 mm 0.5 mm 1 μm ZX-EDR5T
5.4 dia. x 18 mm 1 mm ZX-ED01T *2
8 dia. x 22 mm 2 mm ZX-ED02T *2
Screw-shaped M10 x 22 mm ZX-EM02T *2
M18 x 46.3 mm 7 mm ZX-EM07MT *2
Flat 30 x 14 x 4.8 mm 4 mm ZX-EV04T *2 *3
Heat-resistant, cylindrical M12 x 22 mm 2 mm ZX-EM02HT *4
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC NPN ZX-EDA11
PNP ZX-EDA41
2 ZX-E Series Smart Sensors (Inductive Displacement Type)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Calculating Unit　(Refer to Dimensions on page 14.)
Amplifier Mounting Brackets